
 کد قرارداد  تاریخ قرارداد  نقدی  شهر مقصد فرستنده  گیرنده 

 اقا زارع 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 556,340 یزد

1402/06/04 
15:08:49 

1999220238261655789 

 عباس گل محمدی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 513,150 هفشجان 

1402/06/04 
15:13:04 

19992202382616944063 

 رجبعلی شتابی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 489,200 جویبار

1402/06/04 
15:14:40 

199922023826161384383 

 محمد طاها اسمعیلی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 503,432 لاهیجان 

1402/06/04 
15:20:49 

199922023826161993256 

ریحان شکیبی مهر  
23297 

فروشگااینترنتی  
 پیویو 

 628,520 تهران
1402/06/04 

16:21:27 
199922023826171976781 

 خ طبیبی
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 539,972 رشت

1402/06/04 
16:27:06 

199922023826172530512 

 هستی حیدری  
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 626,340 تهران

1402/06/04 
16:28:51 

199922023826172729733 

 غزل آذری 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 487,020 ساری

1402/06/04 
16:37:24 

199922023826173560543 

 عاطفه پازوکی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 626,340 تهران

1402/06/04 
16:38:38 

199922023826173712999 

 هلیا سادات زهروی
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 556,340 اصفهان

1402/06/04 
16:40:26 

199922023826173847810 

 سحر مرشدی  
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 556,340 کرمان

1402/06/04 
16:42:05 

19992202382617404780 

 فرناز لطفیان
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 626,340 تهران

1402/06/04 
16:44:15 

199922023826174279390 

 خانم  صمدپور 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 638,257 لنگرود

1402/06/04 
17:04:05 

19992202382618239473 

 محمد رضا رمضانی  
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 632,880 تهران

1402/06/04 
17:05:41 

19992202382618482265 

 مریم ملک  
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 322,269 گرگان 

1402/06/04 
17:16:52 

199922023826181578492 

 زهرا کریمی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 289,238 سیاهکل

1402/06/04 
17:25:56 

199922023826182335268 

 محمد قادری 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 357,155 تبریز 

1402/06/04 
18:29:10 

2132820238261927135 

 رضا میرزایی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 357,155 همدان

1402/06/04 
17:30:58 

199922023826182635277 

 سلیمپور . 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 یو پیو
 359,601 یزد

1402/06/04 
18:31:10 

213282023826192995449 

 کوثر زندیه 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 326,901 شهرقدس 

1402/06/04 
17:32:25 

19992202382618316628 

 عرفان پروری
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 324,455 مشگین شهر 

1402/06/04 
17:41:13 

199922023826184044309 



 نرگس زشید بوستانی 
فروشگااینترنتی  

 پیویو 
 362,299 اهواز 

1402/06/04 
19:05:26 

2132820238262036676 

      10679544     

 


